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Men / 10 / Age 15,Age 16
Session: 07J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Brandon Briones1 1320
USA Gym Flairs

15.100 13.150 15.15015.000 13.70014.050 86.150
9.650 8.950 9.1009.400 9.0009.350 55.450

Prelims
Finals

141.600Combined Total:

Paul Juda2 1171
Buffalo Grove

14.500 13.050 15.15014.650 14.25013.400 85.000
9.250 8.850 9.0008.750 8.9009.400 54.150

Prelims
Finals

139.150Combined Total:

Samuel Phillips3 1183
Gymnastics Olympica

14.050 12.850 14.15014.500 13.90014.350 83.800
8.800 8.350 8.9009.450 9.0009.300 53.800

Prelims
Finals

137.600Combined Total:

David Pochinka4 1322
WOGA

12.850 12.900 13.40015.350 12.60015.100 82.200
8.350 9.650 8.9509.700 8.8009.800 55.250

Prelims
Finals

137.450Combined Total:

Riley Loos5 1318
Technique Gymnastics

14.300 13.400 14.85014.400 12.60013.300 82.850
9.150 8.900 9.2009.550 8.6508.750 54.200

Prelims
Finals

137.050Combined Total:

Colt Walker6 1169
Acro Tex

13.250 12.550 15.30015.250 13.15013.800 83.300
8.800 8.150 9.4009.300 8.3009.500 53.450

Prelims
Finals

136.750Combined Total:

Garrett Braunton7 1175
Cypress Academy

12.950 13.200 13.70014.550 13.30014.200 81.900
9.250 8.950 8.9509.650 9.1508.850 54.800

Prelims
Finals

136.700Combined Total:

Jeremy Bischoff8 1181
GymJam

13.750 13.450 13.50014.200 13.85013.600 82.350
9.650 9.450 7.3009.050 9.0509.400 53.900

Prelims
Finals

136.250Combined Total:

Lazarus Barnhill9 1302
Cypress Academy

13.700 13.800 13.60013.150 13.50013.950 81.700
9.000 9.300 9.2508.500 9.2009.250 54.500

Prelims
Finals

136.200Combined Total:

Evan Kriley10 1311
LaFleur's - Tampa

13.600 12.950 14.40014.300 13.15012.050 80.450
8.650 9.500 8.7008.950 8.2009.000 53.000

Prelims
Finals

133.450Combined Total:

John Chou11 1176
Cypress Academy

13.800 14.300 13.80012.850 13.15014.200 82.100
8.650 9.550 8.4008.200 7.4508.950 51.200

Prelims
Finals

133.300Combined Total:

Donte McKinney12 1319
Triumph Gymnastics

13.650 12.600 13.75014.500 13.15013.100 80.750
9.350 8.650 9.3507.800 8.2008.350 51.700

Prelims
Finals

132.450Combined Total:

Crew Bold13 1317
TAG USA

13.250 11.950 13.70013.350 13.70013.500 79.450
8.900 8.450 8.5508.500 8.7009.050 52.150

Prelims
Finals

131.600Combined Total:

Alan Camillus14 1316
Southlake Gymnastics

13.500 12.950 13.70013.900 11.90013.400 79.350
9.100 8.700 8.8008.800 7.9508.850 52.200

Prelims
Finals

131.550Combined Total:
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Michael Jaroh15T 1189
MEGA - MI

13.250 10.450 13.55014.400 13.40014.000 79.050
7.900 8.900 8.5509.450 8.4009.250 52.450

Prelims
Finals

131.500Combined Total:

Jordan Williams15T 1312
Liberty

13.750 12.100 14.10013.000 13.45011.350 77.750
9.450 8.900 8.6508.650 9.3008.800 53.750

Prelims
Finals

131.500Combined Total:

Jack Freeman17 1304
Cypress Academy

13.900 11.250 14.65013.500 12.85013.300 79.450
9.500 8.250 9.2007.700 8.4008.950 52.000

Prelims
Finals

131.450Combined Total:

Curran Phillips18 1314
Prairie Gymnastics

13.550 12.200 13.75012.950 12.50013.200 78.150
9.300 8.200 9.1008.550 8.9009.000 53.050

Prelims
Finals

131.200Combined Total:

Kameron Nelson19 1185
Haydens

14.300 11.600 14.05013.150 12.85013.000 78.950
9.100 8.400 9.2509.150 7.6508.500 52.050

Prelims
Finals

131.000Combined Total:

Nehemiah Baker20 1303
Flip Force

13.250 12.700 14.05012.550 12.45013.200 78.200
9.100 7.800 9.4008.900 8.4009.100 52.700

Prelims
Finals

130.900Combined Total:

Yan Inhaber-Courchesne21 1190
NEAG

12.850 13.250 13.40013.500 12.15013.500 78.650
8.300 8.600 8.7008.800 8.2508.600 51.250

Prelims
Finals

129.900Combined Total:

Travis Wong22 1198
Universal - FL

12.300 13.600 12.50013.600 13.20013.000 78.200
8.500 8.050 8.7008.750 8.2509.350 51.600

Prelims
Finals

129.800Combined Total:

Noah Everett23 1306
G. USA

12.900 13.200 13.35013.100 11.65012.750 76.950
8.700 8.850 8.8509.000 8.3008.700 52.400

Prelims
Finals

129.350Combined Total:

Michael Kogan24T 1173
Buffalo Grove

14.100 10.950 14.80012.250 12.10013.600 77.800
9.500 7.400 8.3007.850 9.0509.150 51.250

Prelims
Finals

129.050Combined Total:

Cannon Johnson24T 1195
US Gym - NJ

13.850 12.850 13.80013.500 11.85012.550 78.400
8.350 8.350 9.0008.850 8.4507.650 50.650

Prelims
Finals

129.050Combined Total:

Colin Wingrove26 1170
AirTime

13.600 11.750 14.80013.150 12.00013.300 78.600
8.700 7.900 9.0508.850 7.4008.400 50.300

Prelims
Finals

128.900Combined Total:

Mauricio Gago27T 1174
Champion - TX

12.950 12.300 13.50013.400 11.85013.250 77.250
8.600 8.200 8.5008.700 8.5508.850 51.400

Prelims
Finals

128.650Combined Total:

Brayton Williams27T 1308
Harpeth Gymnastics

13.200 12.750 12.70014.700 12.60012.350 78.300
8.150 9.300 8.4507.900 8.5008.050 50.350

Prelims
Finals

128.650Combined Total:
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Dhiren Lutchman29 1313
Paragon - VA

11.900 12.400 13.25014.150 12.55012.350 76.600
8.400 7.700 8.7009.500 8.5509.050 51.900

Prelims
Finals

128.500Combined Total:

Christopher Osgood30 1321
Victory - CA

12.450 12.800 13.50015.300 12.25012.150 78.450
8.100 8.550 7.9009.400 8.2507.750 49.950

Prelims
Finals

128.400Combined Total:

Adam Wooten31 1310
Harpeth Gymnastics

13.200 11.700 13.55013.400 12.60012.550 77.000
8.800 8.100 9.1008.600 7.6508.900 51.150

Prelims
Finals

128.150Combined Total:

Tyler Rockwood32 1186
Hocking Valley

12.100 12.950 13.30014.000 12.70012.600 77.650
8.600 8.000 8.1508.900 7.8508.700 50.200

Prelims
Finals

127.850Combined Total:

Julian Brutchin-Roose33 1182
Gymnastics Olympica

13.750 10.950 14.40012.850 12.35013.600 77.900
8.250 8.200 8.2008.150 8.4008.500 49.700

Prelims
Finals

127.600Combined Total:

TJ Ramos34 1193
Premier - Oswego

13.500 13.000 12.35012.200 13.20012.900 77.150
8.550 8.100 8.2008.050 8.7008.500 50.100

Prelims
Finals

127.250Combined Total:

Taylor Christopulos35T 1196
USA Gym World

12.300 9.350 13.60013.650 11.90012.900 73.700
9.100 8.650 8.5008.700 9.2008.500 52.650

Prelims
Finals

126.350Combined Total:

Jacob Nauman35T 1309
Hocking Valley

13.350 12.250 14.45013.100 12.35012.950 78.450
8.850 7.750 8.9007.400 7.0008.000 47.900

Prelims
Finals

126.350Combined Total:

Matthew Geuy37 1315
SCEGA

12.450 10.450 14.70013.000 12.55012.850 76.000
8.550 7.250 8.9507.600 8.6009.250 50.200

Prelims
Finals

126.200Combined Total:

Cyrus Matthews38 1307
Gymkhana - IL

12.900 12.850 13.70012.700 10.85012.500 75.500
8.650 8.000 8.7508.400 7.7508.500 50.050

Prelims
Finals

125.550Combined Total:

Colin Milson39T 1194
Ridgewood Gymnastics

13.050 11.100 12.40013.100 13.20013.350 76.200
8.550 6.700 8.3008.450 8.0508.600 48.650

Prelims
Finals

124.850Combined Total:

Stewart Brown39T 1305
Foothills Gymnastics

12.700 11.800 14.70012.500 12.60013.650 77.950
8.850 5.000 8.5507.300 8.0009.200 46.900

Prelims
Finals

124.850Combined Total:

Zachary Martin41 1179
Elevate

12.900 11.950 14.00011.900 12.40013.050 76.200
7.200 8.800 8.6507.600 8.7007.600 48.550

Prelims
Finals

124.750Combined Total:

Steven Lukasik42 1188
LaFleur's - Tampa

12.700 12.400 12.70013.450 12.30012.700 76.250
7.700 7.800 8.3008.050 7.9008.700 48.450

Prelims
Finals

124.700Combined Total:
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Kazuki Hayashi43 1172
Capital - VA

13.200 11.750 13.50012.350 12.40012.550 75.750
8.800 7.550 8.2507.450 8.3508.500 48.900

Prelims
Finals

124.650Combined Total:

Collin Cunane44 1187
KMC

14.000 11.450 13.15012.450 12.80012.500 76.350
8.050 6.850 8.4008.200 9.0007.650 48.150

Prelims
Finals

124.500Combined Total:

Sam Stinsa45 1192
Prairie Gymnastics

12.050 11.000 12.35013.600 11.60012.600 73.200
8.450 7.400 9.0008.900 8.4008.350 50.500

Prelims
Finals

123.700Combined Total:

James Friedman46 1124
OMEGA  - OR

12.750 10.950 12.20013.250 12.15012.900 74.200
8.200 7.700 7.9008.550 8.0007.800 48.150

Prelims
Finals

122.350Combined Total:

Liam McQuillan47 1301
Champion - TX

12.550 12.250 12.95012.800 12.65011.100 74.300
8.550 8.000 8.2508.200 7.8507.000 47.850

Prelims
Finals

122.150Combined Total:

Harrison Andary48 1180
GTC - OH

14.000 10.700 13.45012.400 9.55012.600 72.700
8.850 7.600 8.6007.800 7.7005.050 45.600

Prelims
Finals

118.300Combined Total:

Ahmir Postell49 1184
Gymstrada

12.300 10.300 12.80012.950 11.95011.250 71.550
8.500 5.450 0.0009.150 8.1508.300 39.550

Prelims
Finals

111.100Combined Total:

Justin Ah Chow50 1197
Universal - FL

0.000 13.350 14.45014.900 11.40011.800 65.900
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims
Finals

65.900Combined Total:

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics


